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PETITION FOR RESIDENTIAL VARIANCE* BEFORE THE

5/s Woodlynn Road, 310' E of

tﬁe ¢/l of Marlyn Avenue * ZONING COMMISSIONER
{913 Woodlynn Road)

15th Election District.
7th Councilmanic District

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

case No. 91-182-RA

Gary E. Stahl
petitioner

* x * *x * * *

PINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

The Petitioner herein requests a variance to permit a front yard

n lieu of the required average of 25.25 feet for a

setback of 19 feet i
proposed addition in accordance with Petitioner's Exhibit 1.

The Petitiomer having filed a Petition for Residential Variance
and the subject property having been posted and there being no requests
a decision shall be rendered based upon the documenta-

for public hearing,

tion presented.

The Petitioner has filed the supporting affidavits as required by

section 22-26 (b){1) of the Baltimore County Code. Based upon the informa-

there is no evidence in the file to indicate that the

ersely affect the health, safety or general

tion available,

requested variances would adwv

welfare of the public and should therefore be granted. In the opinion of

the Zoning Commissioner, the information, pictures. and affidavits submit-

at comply with the requirements of Section

e with the B.C.Z.R.

ted provide sufficient facts th
307.1 of the B.C-Z.R. Furthermore, strict complianc
unreasonable hardship upon the

would result in practical difficulty and/or

Petitioners.
provisions of

A to the posting of the property and the

Pursuant
poth the Baltimore County Code and the B.C.Z.R. having been met, and for

the reasons set forth above, the relief requested should be granted.

AFFIDAVIT
TN SUPPORT OF RESTDENTIAL ZONING VRRIANCE §/’/f2 —/4
.mmrﬂgmdh:rnehy?fflmm&rthemmlﬁesufpmmtotmmmmd

persopal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and Affiant(s)

That the information herein given is within the 0
public hearing is scheduled in the future with

is/arempetenttotestifytheretuintheeventthata
regard theretn. .

That the Affiant(s) does/do presently or upon settlement will reside at

 4/3 ,Waj#yﬁﬂ j\g/; ﬁft/ﬁiﬂ&rf /th}ygﬂoﬂ/; 21221 |

/" (address)

ﬁntbamdupxnpasmmlkmnﬂakp,thaﬂﬂhmhgznethefmﬂ;|qnnuhkﬁ]Jmahﬂetherapmﬂ:ﬂm
for a Residential Zoning Variance at the above address: (indicate bardship or practical difficulty)

/o Oy Fac ical wa;/'ﬁ enlarye Z:’whyf roo v . _
7 ‘ — '
2- With 7 pfa'ﬂ/é in_ fam /,"-,' The home 15 1o cmall
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is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a
provide additional infarmation.

hat AFEiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if protest

reposting and inq fee and may be required to
M(;ém '

AFYTANf (Bandvritten Signature)
ey Eo STahl

;sgmlf fPrinted Nem

AFFIANT (Bandwritten Signature)

AFFTART (Printed Hame)

mosmm,mmormmz,towit:

T HEREBY CERTIFY, this _ aayor{)‘a@,hg—h , 19_%4 , before me, a

mmmucofthesmeufmm,inammtmm&tya}mnﬁ,pemnym
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Mnorsatisfactnrllyideutiﬁedtomassuch:hfﬁant(s},andmh .
Emnshamﬁmhwesd;ﬁmihanahmeamlunnwttothahmt

the Affiant{s) berein, persomally
mﬁhindmaﬂrnof]autmﬁimenwuen;mﬁ

of his/ber/their knouledge and belief.
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THEREFORE,, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore
County this ZZE Jtz;éy of January, 1991 that the Petition for Residential
Variance to permit a front yard setback of 19 feet in lieu of the required
average of 25.25 feet for a proposed addition, in accordance with Petition-
er's Exhibit 1, be and is hereby GRANTED, subject, however, to the follow-
ing restrictions which are conditions precedent to the relief granted:

1) - The Petitioners may apply for their building
permit and be granted same upon receipt of this Order:
however, Petitioners are hereby made aware that pro-
ceeding at fthis time is at their own risk until such
time as the 30-day appellate process from this Order
has expired. If, for whatever reasom, this Order is
reversed, the Petiticners would be required to return,
and be responsible for returning, said property to its
original condition.

2) Petitioner shall not allow or cause the proposed
addition to be converted to a second dwelling unit
and/or apartments. The addition shall have no kitchen
or bathroom facilities.

3) Upon request and reasonable notice, Petitioners
shall permit a representative of the Zoning Enforce-
ment Division to make an inspection of the subject
property to insure compliance with this Order.

Zoning Commissioner
for Baltimore County
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111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, MD 21204

Baltimore Countly
Zoning Commusioner

Baltimore County Government

. Offi nning .
i

887-3353 —

January 16, 1991

Mr. Gary E. Stahl
913 Woodlynn Road
Baltimaore, Maryland 21221

RE: PETITION FOR RESIDENTIAL VARIANCE
3/3 Woodlynn Road, 210' E of the e/l of Mariyn Avenue

(913 Woodlynn Road)
15th Election District - 7th Councilmanic District

Gary E. Stahl - Petitioner
Case No. 91-182-A

Dear Mr. Stahl:

Enclosed please find a copy of the decision rendered in the
above-captioned matter. The Petition for Residential Variance has been
granted in accordance with the attached Order.

Tn the event any party finds the decision rendered is unfavor—

able, any party may file an appeal to the County Board of Appeals within
thirty (30)+ days of the date of this Order. For further information on
filing an appeal, please contact Ms. Charlotte Radcliffe at 887-3391.

Very truly yours,

 folen] fperes

J. ROBERT HAINES
Zoning Commissioner
JRH:bis i for Baltimore County

cc: People's Counsel

File

receipt]

Account: R-001-6150

County Office Building
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1 X
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TOTALY '$50_00

LAST NAME OF DWNER = STAHL

04AD4R0D3FMICHRE $50.00
BA COD3:26PH11-05-%0

_ Please make checks payl;ble to; Battimore CountiEXT BUSIMESS DAY

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towssn, Maryland

g/ )57

Dete of Posting 2920

i L2 2
Posted for: %”M"‘b“’

Petitioner: ___éi'gn_..éx._-fif/

Location of property: ?/p’//,é- WQL /%fj{t’{-g /y-ﬂzr .
________ f/ < /dwef/;ﬂz ECL e

Location gm_/_"?:a:;? ﬁﬂvJ{#wﬂ 24, LA 20 = 2. 2loslilay, -

ﬁ?:n"7£222;ﬁei;E%L..ﬁyﬁsﬁgﬁgkéléééagr—
Remarks:
émmadby
Fumber of Signs:

Data of nm-__.{f,zzwi_._..___-_:

® | ¢ |
(9.7
PETITION FOR RESIDENTIAL VARIANCE

Thae undaraigned, legal owner(s) "of ths propsrty situats in Naltimeres County and which {a dnicrlbad
the deacription and plat attached hereto snd made a8 part hereof, petition for a Varlance from Section

T0 PERMIT A FRONT SETBAcKk ¢fFf. i[9 FIC
(N LIEU eFf THE RFAUVIRED 25 45 FI.

TO THRE ZOWING COMMISSIOHER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

of the Zoning Regulations of Baitimore County, to the Zoning Law of Bslti C €
(indicate bhardship or practical difficulty) ' s of Beltinore County, for the folloving reason:

1 OM1Y pracfca/ way 7o 814!:&";5 L‘rl{'.”"r‘”ﬂ""
. YL iy The home (s To small | _ /
i- %ﬂ;’./[f:fiil’} ,,fA/ ‘é Addo :7:;. ll,m.'«; rogm an// neeaﬁ Jo build Three walls

4‘4";7' VA’@M;" 7. have Af’pfﬁfz’l“-a 7- fr:qr ;[\ ) ‘ g5 7 Mrj[)/hn /?0/ ‘/7;\5—,5e;'—.5¢¢k
[-4 v A e S 7 03__ ,‘-jl o ﬂ'( /3 P ._;37’5454-

Froperty is to be advertised and/or posted ms prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

I, or we, sgree to pay expenses of the above Varisnce posting and, {f necessery, advertisi;lg. upon filing ~

of this petition, end further sgree to and ere to be bound b
y the zoning regulations aand restrict
Baltimore County adopted pursuent ko the Zoning Law Eor Baltimore Counl:g. s 9 and restrictions of

1/We do solemnly declare and affirm, under the
penalties of perjury, that Ifue are the legal
owner(s) of the property which is the subject of

this Petition.
aar NE LA

Legal Owner(s):
T Gaey £ STAWL

('lﬁ;?ur Pl:l.hfﬂﬁ) 4 @ Oy Fa—
= ' - (P vt Lo ‘Z%Z oy PP
gnatuze Signaturs 7 _ﬁ

0

Contract Purchaser!

{Type or Print Nama)

Addzess [Type or PFrint Nama)

tity/Stalz/ilp Cada Signature

Attorney for Petitioner: M’J?W
9/ Woollyna B H-L56-5044

Elypa or Print Nama) Rddress - Phona

BalTo_. /7// 2]2Z(

Signatute Eity/State/Zip Code
»

ions Mame, sddress and phone nurber of legal munsr, contract
purchaser or cepresentative to be contacted.

Attorney's Ltelephcos mumher Nama

Rddresa B

ORDERED by tha Zonlng Commlssioner of Baltimore County, this 5“ day of DG\) s 19 () that the suhject matter of thls
petition ba posted on tha property on or bafora the 3 g:[g day of _ A\Yop- 18 90O )
Q W g_/é ’ &
2 - 5
lm}(lél:ﬂ‘ﬂlss.!mﬂ OF BALTIMOGE COWNTY
'f

A PUBLIC HEARING HAVING BEEN REDUESTED AND/OR FOUNO 70 BE REQUIRED,

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED by tha Zoning Cormissionws of Baltimore County, this __ day of s 18 _y that tha subjoct
mattar of this pstition ba sdvartlsed, ss required by the Zoning Lew of Haltlmcra County, in two newspopers of genarsl ‘circulstion through-
out Beltirore County, that tha propecty be repoited, and that tha public hearlng be had bafora the Zoning Commissionar of Baltimore County

in Room 106, County OFfice Bullding in Touson, Baltimore County, on ths day of . 19 s at o'clock,

ORDER HEC}NZ FOR FILING
Date // 7/ ZONING COTTMISSIONER OF BALTIMERE CIKINTY

7
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Baitimore County

Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning & Zoning
Towson, Maryland 21204
(301) 887-3353

J. Robert Haines

Dennis F. Rasmussen
County Executive

Re: CASE KUMBER: 91-182-A
LOCATION: 310" E of centerline Marlyen Avemue
913 Woodlynn Road

Dear Petitioner(s):

Pleasebeadvisedthatjuurl’etitimfnersidentialZoningVariancehasbeenassignedtheahovewse
number. Any contact made to this office should reference the case mumber. This letter also serves as a

1) Yourpropertywiﬂbepostedmorbeforelovaﬂ)erm, 1990. The last date (closing date) on which a
peighbor may file a formal request for bearing is December 13, 199G. Should such request be filed, you will
mimwﬁfﬂﬁm@t&emtmﬂmmmﬂdwmmﬁmm.ﬁiswﬂlm
advuﬁsimdﬁepﬁlicbaﬁnganﬂmﬁmoft&pmperty.ﬁepwﬁcmuﬂlmsmled
amrmimtdym-ﬁdays&mreceiptofﬁidmﬁce.meithermse, (a) receipt of notification that you
will have a public bearing or, (b) the passing of the closing date, the sign and post can then be removed
from the property and returned to this office. Pailnre to return the sign and post will caus? your Order to be
beld apnd incur a $50.00 charge. Please be advised tbat the Order will not be availahle far you to pick-up the
day you return the sign.

2) Asnﬁnqmndghbmhasreqmtedambﬁc&aﬁm,ﬂeﬁhmmtemtheﬁmlreﬁastageof
tbaahﬁﬁs&aﬁxepnx&m.T&!Rmﬂglhmﬁsﬁnmrmmi:nudmﬁ&zﬂﬁﬂmrtngnmturquiterammﬂ.Ba
also bas the option to request a public hearing.

3} PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERIOD,
THE PROCESS IS NOT COMPLETE. THE FILE MUST GO THROUGH FINAL
REVIEW AND THE DECISION MAKING PRCCESS. WHEN THE ORDER IS
READY IT WILL BE FORWARDED TO YOU VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL.
ORDERS ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTTION PRIOR TO BEING

MATITED TO YOU.

4

6. G. Stephens
{301) 887-3391




. Baltimore County Government
Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

111 West Chesapeake Avenue
fowson, MD 21204

December &, 1990

Mr. Gary E. Stahl

913 Woodlynn Road
Baltimore, MD 21221

RE: Item No. 199, Case No. 91-182-A
Petitioner: Gary E. Stahl
Petition for Residential Variance

Dear Mr. Stahl:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans submitted
with the above referenced petition. The following comments are not
ijntended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action
requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
problems with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing
on this case. Director of Planning may file a written report with the
Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of the
requested zoning.

887-3353

Baltimore County Government
Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, MD 21204

Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this

5th day of November, 1930.

887-3353

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

J. Robert Haines DATE: December 3, 1990
Zoning Commissioner

Pat Keller, Deputy Director
Ooffice of Planning and Zoning

Edith May Souza, Item No. 166

Earlie E. and Linda R. Towe, Item No. 170
Roland H. and Darlene Farlow, Item No. 171
Kwan Woo Lee, Item No. 173

Harry E. Belsinger, et al., Item No. 175
Gary D. and Kathieen M. Stewart, Item No. 178
Dale A. and Cheryl Poletynski, Item No. 181
Bruce D. and Mary V. Frith, Item No. 182
Eileen C. Misler, Item No. 183

William M. and Constance M. Pitcher, Item No. 185
Key Federal Savings Bank, Item No. 186
Stephen D. and Wendy K. Mooney, Item No. 189

Baltimore County

Fire Department

700 East Joppa Road, Suite 901
Towson, Maryland 21204-5500
(301} 8874500

Paul H. Reincke
Chief

NOVEMBER 28, 1990

J. Robert Haines

Zoning Commissioner

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building County Executive
Towson, MD 231204

RE: Property Owner: GARY E. STAHL
Location: #8813 WOODLYNN ROAD

Item No.: 199 Zoning Agenda: NOVEMBER 27,

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by

this Bureau and the comments below are applicable and required to be
Brian D. and Tulia Briscoe, Item No. 193 corrected or incorporated into the final plans £ t r
Charles Henry and Vickie Jean Wallis, Item No. 195 pran or the property.
Sharon Piaskowski, Item No. 196 - - 7.

Gary E. Stahl, Item No. 199
Keith E. and Terri L. Yeager, ftem No. 201

Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the Committee
at this time that offer or request information on your petition. 1f
similar comments from the remaining members are received, I will
forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that is not informative .
will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted for Robert E. and Deborah L. Jennings, Item No. 202

A s e s - , Gloria P. Brown, Item No. 203
filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a hearing : . . !
scheduled accordingly. , Robert E. and Karen F. Ege, Item No. 207

Received By: Javad Darbandi, Item No. 208 : Noted and
: Thomas D. and Jeannette Considine, Item Nao. 209 . n REVIEWER: 1 Af~-¢ © Appmved/ﬁzyiz‘%@ﬂ, ﬂq@
O/ Helen M. Yingling, Item No. 214 _ Plgnying {roup Fi%fe Preven id{!]ﬁureau

Special Inspection Division
%an, ' In reference to the Petitioners' requests, staff offers no
g Plans Advisory Committee . comments. ’

'
W ﬁz 9 2 The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at this time.
. ROBERT HAINES
ZONING COMMISSIONER

IT WOULD BE APPRECIATED IF YOU WOULD RETURN YOUR WRITTEN COMMENTS TO
MY OFFICE, ATTENTION JULIE WINIARSKI. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS
REGARDING THIS, PLEASE CONTACT HER AT 887-3391.

Very truly yours,

'_If there should be any further questions or if this office can
provide additional information, please contact Jeffrey Long in the

Petitioner: Gary E. Stahl .0ffice of Planning at 887-3211.

Z;:ming Plans Advisory Committee petitioner's Attorney:
JED: jw . ' ) . PK/JL/cmm

Enclosures ' JRRTC ' ' ITEMSMUL.TPL/ZACL
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This Deed, mae s 5zey 3y
in the year one thousand nine hundred and eighaty-one

JOHN NOWICKI & NORMAN W. LAUENSTEIN

i

Trustee s, as hereinafter mentioned, of the one part and
GARY E. STAHL, party of the ‘second part, State of Maryland.

1 . WITNESSETH, Whereas by a decree of the Circuit Court for Baltimore County
PETITION CHECKLIST - - , -
’ dated on the  J2th day of August in the year one thousand

and passed in a cause in said Court, between

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
NOVEMBER 15, 1990

J. ROBERT HAINES, ZONING COMMISSIONER, DEPARTMENT ZONING

¥E OF ; Before the above petition can be accepted for filing, the following items must nine hundred and eighty

ARLE JRNHAM REVIEW CHIEF, DEPARTHMEN
cH S E. B » PLANS be corrected/included:

DERMITS &k LICENSES Robert Harmon 13 27msste +2x41900

TTEM #: 199 | ' ] 2161 7746108 **+20500
ggggigﬂ o "E'_ Cary E. Stahl : Ttem number must be on all papers in the file folder;_ Complainant ,and apna ¢. Harabsl 277u60C *=*205.00-

5P 21-81  2774550E *xxx0[0
310' E of centerline Marlynn Avenue (#913
LOCATION:Woodlynn Road)

FLECTION DISTRICT: 15th
COUNCIIMANIC DISTRICT: 7th

Item number must be in ink (pencil does not copy well}.

Item number generated by computer (on receipt) is not the same as

Defendant , the above named
item number on material in folder and/or pink sheet.

Section information missing on petition forms.

A REVIEW OF THE SITE PLAN FOR THE ABOVE ZONING ITEM INDICATES THE
FOLLOWING:

. ‘s : inted
Not "original" signatures on all copies of petition forms. Trustees were  appointe

Trustee swith authority to sell the real estate in the proceedings in said cause mentioned; and the

( ) PROPOSED SITE PLAN DOES, DOES NOT. COMPLY TO STATE CODE OF Owner's name address and/or telephone number is not on petition forms.

MARYLAND REGULATION 05.01.07, MARYLAND BUILDING CODE FOR THE
HANDICAPPED.

i i i i isites of the decree, did on or about the
Need signature and/or printed name and/for title of person signing for said Trustee s, after complying with all the previous requist y
company - ' 31th dayof July , in the year one thousand nine hun-
PARKING LOCATION { ) RAMPS (degree slope)
NUMBER PARKING SPACES ( ) CURB CUTS

BUILDING ACCESS ( ) SIGNAGE

dred and eighty-one sell unto the said Gary E. Stahl

PLAN DOES, DOES HOT COMPLY TO SET BACKS FOR EXTERIOR FIRE
SEPARATION DISTANCE OF ARTICLE S AND ARTICLE 9 OF THE CURRENT

RALTIMORE COUNTY BUILDING CODE.

Following information is missing on the file folder: at and for the sum of Forty-one Thousand (§41,010.00} Dollars, current money, the

Petitioner's name

Item number -
A BUILDING PERMIT IS REQUIRED BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION CAN 2?;1;57 Description

SECTION 111.1 OF TCLE 1 CONSTROCTION DRE s ) Actual address Lot No. 73, as shown onr the Plat of Martindale, which plat is recorded

REQUIRED. . zoning - among the Land Records os Baltimore County in Plat Book JWB HO..14
acreage : folio 5I.

election district , . ! BLOCK

councilmanic district

A\

0 AN

aforesaid property, situatein  zaitimore County and State of

Maryland, thus described: Beginning for the same 3,3 Being known and designated as

\\
\\
\\

1 CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY PERMIT IS REQUIRED TO CHANGE THE EXIST]I;;D
USE OF THE STRUCTURE TO THE PROPOSED USE. SEE ARTICLE THREE :
ERTICLE ONE, SECTION 103.2 ALTERATIONS MAY BE NECESSARY BY CODE-
TO COMPLY TO NEW USE REQUIREMENTS. :

\ ©
\ ©
\ o

\

The Improvements thereon being known as No. 2]3 Woodiyn Road.

|

Need 12 plats. Only in folder.

A\

i\
a

BEING the same lot of ground which bg Deed dated June 6, 1249 and
recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber No.

. ) < d date t in h 1752 folio 60 was granted and conveged From Julius H. Reguard, et al
There is a difference in date between date taken 1n an pu : +o Robert M. Harmon and Anna C. Harmon, hiw sife. See Equity case

drawer for agenda- rPut a note in the folder explain.‘l.ng this. in the Circuit of BaltimoTe county, Docket 114 folio 231, case No.

91924, where by decree dated September 4, 1979, John Nowicki and
o / :Z- ECTI . 1] (8] IN s NOT AGREE and Norman W. Lauenstein were appointed Trustees with the agtholity
g e D WIONTEN  SECToN  INFORMATION WRITEN N _PER.

_‘ ; .

( ) STRUCTURE IS SUBJECT TO FLOOD PLAIN LIMITATIONS, SECTION 516.0

plats need to be folded to B-1/2" x 11".
e . E). A
COUNCIY, BILL #158-88 ( BALTIMORE COUNTY BUILDING COD

]

( } OTHER -

PERMITS MRY BE APPLIED FOR @ ROOM 100, 11l WEST CHESAPERKE AVENUE,
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 - PHONE - 887-3900.

to sell the above realestate.

-
Kl

STATE DE?ARTIUENT
THIS REVIEW COVERS ONLY MAJOR ITEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THE SITE PLAN, R 2

. 4 = : : : -.: ASSE3SI T2 r'A
TUE PERMIT APPLICATION AND PLANS ARE - Reih et : LS _',__"t"”. L '7‘
FULL REVIEW MAY BE CONDUCTED WHEN B - - : , - , 3 Z;/

SUBMITTED-
APPLICABLE CODE: 1987 NATIONAL BUILDING CODES AS ADOPTED BY COUNCIL BILL #158-88.

[ T ;
y
g wi‘,:;fimqmwwmrm.wmj'wiﬁ T
RS ¥ .
An

BOl2sewewEi5330a 32134 [

-




(49 | | | | SITE PLAN

i : FT.
T 3 ial Hearing} - .
Plat to accompany Petition for Zoning[X] Variance Special aring o

- PLOT PLAN
. : / . el M O oa ! Applicati No.
} /( see pages 5 & 6 of the CHECKLIST for additlonal r. quired L “1 - : _ . FT - - N : OWNER /-;-,f'}' ;JT / o 7 = . pplication No
ess: 913 %ﬁn(Ll/r"l e /5" I ,Tf ; ‘ FT. 2 ' . Al
PROPERTY ADDRESS: VDALE 7 ‘ d ; | '
Subdivision name: __M ARTI ‘ . - | '

ADDRESS G122 P B
N | FT. : ' ' | PLEASE SHOW BELOW: "
plat book# [ Toio# B[ dor#_J3 sectlonf . , ‘ FT. ' - property line dimensions and easements. .
- existing buildings. : .
. A - existing well/septic. (show distance to nearest structure)
Gl‘”q Y E g TAHL : - road names and location of alleys.
) . - _ _ . - if your property is in a tidal or riverine flood, area
TC)TA[_(202 )—‘(8 ) - 2525‘ . - 113 h{nna’ L}IHV} ROL indicate elevation of lowest floor of proposed work.
' ' SET BACK

-. the proposed work and the setback distances to the proposeii
(AVFRAGED) [0-3]1-30 . . vork.

[ - : d
. Front yard setback [ 9 Left side setback |2
. . Rear vard setback
D vicinny map

______ Right side setback _f77
Horth - \d
scale: 1"=1000

P

—

7 NOTE:1,If a fence is to be closer than 2 feet to any existing fence
, . : or wall, adeguate access must be provided for maintenance

{ON INFORMATION A CenTor line of Strecl faving/ T )
LOCATIO _ g J

2.Cannot fence access easements.
Counclimanic Dlstrict:a 7

| | ®- ? ? ® . - 4/ “ / f 2 - ﬁ
Election Districk |5 : _ ‘ ‘lt
{-=200" scale map#: Ne -+ ‘ ; i ’ ‘ .
Zoning: D R -5.5

Lot slze:

1500°

acreage square feet

public privals
sewer: D} i

WATER : g O

yos PG

Chesapeake Bay Critical Area: D

Prior Zoning Hearings: M NE™

e EXISTING
PROPERTY
Zoning Office USE ONLY!

| DWELLING
revlewed by: ITEM #:  CASE#: : - . : .

(fn !
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